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. Post 1983 Pension Board Meeting Minutes 12/11/12

5 message

James Hicks <j.hicks@danbury-ct.gov> Tue, Dec 11, 2012 at 4:47 PM
To: Alan Baker <A.Baker@ci.danbury.ct.us>, David St Hilaire <D.StHilaire@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Dianne Rosemark
<D.Rosemark @ci.danbury.ct.us>, Judy Baris <J.Baris@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Lori Kaback
<l..Kaback@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Boughton <M.Boughton@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Williams
<M.Williams@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Phil Curran <P.Curran@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Shaun McColgan
<8.McColgan@eci.danbury.ct.us>, "sophia.zalios" <sophia.zalios@gmail.com=>, Terrence Shanahan
<T.Shanahan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Virginia Alosco <V.Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>

The Post 1983 Pension Board met on Tuesday, December 11, 2012. The meeting started at 4:00 PM and the
following Board Members attended: Phil Curran, Det. Lt. Williams, Lt. McColgan, David St. Hilaire and Detective

Hicks.
1. The Board voted unanimously in favor of approving the recommended reallocation of funds as made by

Graystone Consulting (see attached for details).

Motion- St. Hilaire
2nd- Curran

Meeting adjourned at 4:15 PM.

Detective Jim Hicks
Post 1983 Pension Board Secretary

¥ Graystone Reallocation of Funds 121112.pdf
953K
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